ART. DCMT07020420A
PLAQUITAS PARA EL TORNEADO

CFERVE

POSITIVA.

Dimensiones
d
|

Alcance min./max.
r

d1

a°

Pack

Peso bruto

Codigo de barras

€7,90

7 mm

6.35 mm

7.70 mm

2.38 mm

0.40 mm

2.80 mm

70

10

0,01 kg
8012667359683

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368
No se incluye IVA vigente
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